at Home at Work on-the-G

GCS742UW6

Hybrid VGA KVM with cables
and audio

IOGEAR's new GCS742UW6 VGA Hybrid KVM addresses the problem of connecting a USB mouse and PS/2 keyboard to a KVM.
No longer do you need to give up your favorite keyboard or mouse to accommodate a PS/2 or USB only KVM — this is the best of
both worlds.

In addition to the hybrid connections you can share your desktop speakers and microphone between both computers, plus have the
ability to switch them independently from KVM functions. You can make an internet call from one computer while working on a
spreadsheet on another computer without skipping a beat.

The GCS742UWS6 has a selectable rate Auto scan mode to allow hands-off monitoring of your computers which is perfect for the
times when you have processes running on both computers, and just want to monitor their progress, i.e. a virus scan on one and a
disk defragmenter on another.

¢ Hybrid connections for USB mouse and PS/2 keyboard ¢ Independent Audio switching (hot key only)
¢ Hot key or manual switching e Asymmetric cable lengths
¢ Video resolution up to 2048 x 1536, DDC2B
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Function

CPU Connectors
Mouse

Keyboard

Monitor
Microphone

Audio

Console Connectors
Mouse

Keyboard

Monitor
Microphone

Audio

Port Selection
Video Resolution
Scan Interval
Cable Connections
Input

Output

Shared Functions
Connectors
Video Input

USB

Video Output
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GCS742UW6

2 x USB 2.0 Type A Male (Black)
2 x 6-pin Mini-DIN Male (Purple)
HDB-15 Female (Blue)

2 x Mini Stereo Plug Male (Pink)

2.0 Stereo

USB 2.0 Type A Female (Black)

1 x 6-pin Mini-DIN Female (Purple) [PS/2]
HDB-15 Female (Blue)

Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink)

2 x Mini Stereo Jack Female Green

Hot Key or Manual Pushbutton

2048 x 1536 @ 60Hz DDC2B

3, 5, 10, 20 Seconds

6in (0.15m)
2 ft (0.6m) and 4ft (1.2m)

Audio / Microphone

VGA
USB-2

VGA

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Height

Depth

Width

Inner Pack

Height

Length

Width

Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt. w/accessories

Unit Wt.

GCS742UW6

147.32cm

2.54cm

4.45¢cm

29cm

23.7cm

20.7cm

26.5cm

19.3cm

7.2cm

31.75cm

25.4cm

42.86cm

6

11.6lb

5.2lb

1.4lb

1lb

1lb
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