

GCS742UW6

Hybrid VGA KVM with cables and audio



IOGEAR's new GCS742UW6 VGA Hybrid KVM addresses the problem of connecting a USB mouse and PS/2 keyboard to a KVM. No longer do you need to give up your favorite keyboard or mouse to accommodate a PS/2 or USB only KVM – this is the best of both worlds.

In addition to the hybrid connections you can share your desktop speakers and microphone between both computers, plus have the ability to switch them independently from KVM functions. You can make an internet call from one computer while working on a spreadsheet on another computer without skipping a beat.

The GCS742UW6 has a selectable rate Auto scan mode to allow hands-off monitoring of your computers which is perfect for the times when you have processes running on both computers, and just want to monitor their progress, i.e. a virus scan on one and a disk defragmenter on another.

- Hybrid connections for USB mouse and PS/2 keyboard
- Hot key or manual switching

- Independent Audio switching (hot key only)
- Asymmetric cable lengths
- Video resolution up to 2048 x 1536, DDC2B







Specifications

Function	GCS742UW6	Dimensions	GCS742UW6
CPU Connectors		Unit Dimensions	
Mouse	2 x USB 2.0 Type A Male (Black)	Height	147.32cm
Keyboard	2 x 6-pin Mini-DIN Male (Purple)	Depth	2.54cm
Monitor	HDB-15 Female (Blue)	Width	4.45cm
Microphone	2 x Mini Stereo Plug Male (Pink)	Inner Pack	
Audio	2.0 Stereo	Height	29cm
Console Connectors		Length	23.7cm
Mouse	USB 2.0 Type A Female (Black)	Width	20.7cm
Keyboard	1 x 6-pin Mini-DIN Female (Purple) [PS/2]	Inner Pack Qty.	3
Monitor	HDB-15 Female (Blue)	Unit Package Dimensions	
Microphone	Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink)	Height	26.5cm
Audio	2 x Mini Stereo Jack Female Green	Width	19.3cm
Port Selection	Hot Key or Manual Pushbutton	Depth	7.2cm
Video Resolution	2048 x 1536 @ 60Hz DDC2B	Master Carton	
Scan Interval	3, 5, 10, 20 Seconds	Height	31.75cm
Cable Connections		Width	25.4cm
Input	6in (0.15m)	Depth	42.86cm
Output	2 ft (0.6m) and 4ft (1.2m)	Master Carton Qty.	6
Shared Functions	Audio / Microphone	Weight	
Connectors		Master Carton Wt.	11.6lb
Video Input	VGA	Inner Pack Wt.	5.2lb
USB	USB-2	Unit Pack Wt.	1.4lb
Video Output	VGA	Unit Wt. w/accessories	1lb
		Unit Wt.	1lb